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LMG SNOW BUCKET 170CM BOBCAT

Bobcat kuormaajan lumikauha. Huulileveys 170cm

90cm, korkeus 79cm. tilavuus noin 0,8m3.
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LMG SNOW BUCKET 170CM BOBCAT

Leveys (mm):
Syvyys (mm):
Korkeus (mm):
Tilavuus (m3):
Ainevahvuus (mm):
Vuosimalli:
Leveysluokka:
Kiinnike 1:
Tuotekoodi:
Tuotekoodi:
Kokoluokka Min-Max:
Kuljetusmitat:

Paino:

S, 0400 368 183

Q@ TUURINTIE 660, 63610 TUURI

TEKNISET TIEDOT

1700

900

790

748

4

2023

170cm

Bobcat

4623

LK 1,7 STD Bobcat
2 -4 ton
170x90x80cm | 1.2 m3

205kg

© MA-PE 8.00 - 16.00




